135
1
9
0
115V 12K
115V 12K
PANTONE Yellow CVC
K100
10.9
15.0
12 000 to 13 999 Btu/h
CCV12A10A
15
Model:CCV12A10A
Capacity : 12,000 BTUs
FRIEDRICH
15.0
Combined Energy Efficiency Ratio
Your cost will depend on your utility rates and use.
61
49 121
Estimated Yearly Energy Cost
Scan by friedrichgo App
connect to the unit
41
45
1
4
1
1
4
5
DATE MANUFACTURED: X
10001 Reunion Place, Ste. 500
 San Antonio, TX 78216
Made in Indonesia
FCC ID 2ANDL-WBR3
Water Proof Protection: IPX4
Download
friedrichgo APP
A2L
330g(11.64ozs)
15.0
12,000
HIGH 6.3MPa(915PSIG)
LOW 3.0MPa(435PSIG)
11.0A
0.28/0.32A
12.0A
115V/60Hz
CCV12A10A